1271 Shrine Club Road, Jesup,
Wayne, Georgia, United States

31545

2,280 Sqft - 1271 Shrine Club Road, Jesup, Wayne,

Georgia, United States 31545

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Elementary School:

Middle School:

High School:

$192,000

1.07 Acre

8

4

2

0

2,280 Sqft

2002

Seminole Woods
For Sale

Martha R. Smith
Elementary

Martha Puckett
Middle

Wayne County High

Features
4 Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
+ Roof:
o Car Storage:
o Exterior
Features:
o FireplaceLocation
4 Dining:

Mobile Home

Vinyl Siding
Shingle
Carport, Unpaved
Satellite Dish

Living Room

Dining/kitchen Combo

Property Status: Active
Address Map

Latitude: N31°40' 59.8"
Longitude: Wa82° 7' 53.8"



