1271 Shrine Club Road, Jesup, Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545

2,280 Sqft - 1271 Shrine Club Road, Jesup, Wayne, Georgia, United States 31545







Basic Details

Longitude:

Basic Details		Features
Price:	\$192,000	√ Style:
Lot Size:	1.07 Acre	√ Const
Rooms:	8	√ Roof:
Bedrooms:	4	√ Car S
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	0	√ Exter Featu
Square Footage:	2,280 Sqft	√ Firep
Year Built:	2002	√ Dinin
Subdivision:	Seminole Woods	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Elementary School:	Martha R. Smith Elementary	
Middle School:	Martha Puckett Middle	
High School:	Wayne County High	
Property Status:	Active	
Address Map		-
Latitude:	N31° 40' 59.8''	

W82° 7' 53.8''

Style:	Mobile Home
Construct/Siding:	Vinyl Siding
Roof:	Shingle
Car Storage:	Carport, Unpaved
Exterior Features:	Satellite Dish
FireplaceLocation :	Living Room
Dining:	Dining/kitchen Combo